
 VYGONى شركة علالمحالة  R/2/87/2022/15حالة المرقمة لإا

Kimadia Code Kimadia Des Comp 

Code 

Comp Des Origin Qty Unit 

Price $ 

Total Price 

CRS-DE00-075 Arterial radial 
cannula with 
intraducer + 

guide wire for 
invasive arterial 

monitoring 

 

115.17 

 

Arterial 
Leadercath 
16Gx18cm 

Pack 

 
 
 

France 

 
2495 

pcs 

 
 
 

3327 pcs 
 
 

 
59.80 

 

 

149201,00 $ 

 
115.09 

Arterial 
Leadercath 
20Gx8cm 

Pack 

 
832 pcs 

 
45.78 

 

38088.96 $ 

TOTEL PRICE (187289.96 $) One hundred eighty -seven thousand two hundred eighty -nine dollars and ninety-six cents only 

DDP Arrived to health institutions. 


