

الإحالة المرقمة 87/2022/15/R/2 المحالة على شركة VYGON

Kimadia Code	Kimadia Des	Comp Code	Comp Des	Origin	Qty		Unit Price \$	Total Price
CRS-DE00-075	Arterial radial cannula with intraducer + guide wire for invasive arterial monitoring	115.17	Arterial Leadercath 16Gx18cm Pack	France	2495 pcs	3327 pcs	59.80	149201,00 \$
		115.09	Arterial Leadercath 20Gx8cm Pack		832 pcs		45.78	38088.96 \$
TOTEL PRICE	(187289.96 \$) One hundred eighty -seven thousand two hundred eighty -nine dollars and ninety-six cents only DDP Arrived to health institutions.							